O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

Seoul Spring Summer 16
Fashion Week dates : October 15 - October 21
Definitive schedule

THURSDAY OCTOBER 15 CATWALKS

7.00pm BAKANGCHI Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection
8.00pm JINTEOK Yigansumun Exhibition Hall

Seoul Collection

FRIDAY OCTOBER 16 CATWALKS

10.00am FLEAMADONNA Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection
11.00am DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO Art Hall 1

Seoul Collection
11.30am THE CLIMAX Art Hall 3

Generation Next
1.00pm CRES. E DIM Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection
2.30pm BEOM Art Hall 3

Generation Next
4.00pm RUBINA Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection
5.00pm CHOIBOKO Art Hall 1

Seoul Collection
5.30pm YOHANIX Art Hall 3

Generation Next
7.00pm ple]]| Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection
7.30pm STEVE J & YONI P Sewoon Daelim
8.00pm VANHART DI ALBAZAR Art Hall 1

Seoul Collection
8.30pm VLADES Art Hall 3

Generation Next

SATURDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am ROCKET X LUNCH Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection
11.00am KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION Art Hall 1

Seoul Collection
11.30am ROMANCHIC Art Hall 3

Generation Next
1.00pm ULTIMO Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection
2.00pm MUNSOO KWON Art Hall 1



SATURDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

2.30pm

4.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

MEYOOMI

SONGZIO

THE CENTAUR

CARUSO

GAZE DE LIN

SLING STONE

SURREAL BUT NICE

LUCKY CHOUETTE

Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Ichon Han River Park - 370-2 Ichon-
dong, Yongsan-gu

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Lotte Fitin 9F K-Live - 264, Eulji-ro,
Jung-gu

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Miraero Bridge
Seoul Collection

SUNDAY OCTOBER 18 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

8.30pm

LIE

J KOO

CHARM'S

PUSHBUTTON

BEYOND CLOSET

YOUSER

HEICH ES HEICH

ANDY & DEBB

BNB12

KUMANN YOO HYE JIN

BAEMIN X KYE

CHEZ HEEZIN

HOW AND WHAT

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Haus of PBK



MONDAY OCTOBER 19 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

5.00pm

5.30pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

SUMISUMI

THE STUDIO K

TIIKI

ARCHE

RESURRECTION

BLINDNESS

LEDOME

BIG PARK

LACRAFT

PARTSPARTS IMSEONOC

R.SHEMISTE

LACRAFT

JARRET

SUPERCOMMA B

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Fashion Biz Center Ledome 1F -
251-7, Sindang-dong, Jung-gu

Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection

1F Millstudio - 234, Dasan-ro, Jung-
gu

Art Hall 1

Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3

Generation Next

1F Millstudio - 234, Dasan-ro, Jung-
gu

Art Hall 2

Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

TUESDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

MOOHONG

NOHKE

GAYEON LEE

KYE

D. GNAK

MUNN

MISS GEE COLLECTION

JAIN SONG

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1



TUESDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS

5.30pm

6.30pm

8.00pm

8.30pm

J APOSTROPHE

LOW CLASSIC

METROCITY

HYUNDAI HOME SHOPPING

Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

WED. OCTOBER 21 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am

11.30am

1.00pm

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm

4.00pm

5.30pm

7.00pm

TI:BAEG

S=YZ

DAY PARK

KAAL E SUKTAE

ORDINARY PEOPLE

PETHIDINE IN PEARL

MAG & LOGAN

SOULPOT STUDIO

NASTY HABIT

FINALE

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 1
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

JW Marriott Dongdaemun Square
Seoul - 279, Jongno-gu

Art Hall 2
Seoul Collection

Art Hall 3
Generation Next

Art Hall 1
Hera Seoulista
Seoul Collection

THURSDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS

7.00pm

SEWING BOUNDARIES

Common Ground Outdoor Plaza -
13-28 Jayang 4(sa)-dong, Gwangjin-
gu
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