

Catwalks & Presentations Seoul Spring Summer 16

Fashion Week dates : October 15 - October 21

Definitive schedule

THURSDAY (OCTOBER 15	CATWALKS
------------	------------	----------

7.00pm BAKANGCHI Art Hall 1

Seoul Collection

8.00pm JINTEOK Yigansumun Exhibition Hall

Seoul Collection

EDIDA\	/ OCTC	BER 16	CATW	MIKS
		JDEK 10	CAIVV	ALNO

10.00am	FLEAMADONNA	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
11.00am	DEMOO PARKCHOONMOO	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
11.30am	THE CLIMAX	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
1.00pm	CRES. E DIM	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
2.30pm	BEOM	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
4.00pm	RUBINA	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
5.00pm	CHOIBOKO	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
5.30pm	YOHANIX	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
7.00pm	DOII	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
7.30pm	STEVE J & YONI P	Sewoon Daelim
8.00pm	VANHART DI ALBAZAR	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
8.30pm	VLADES	Art Hall 3 Generation Next

SATURDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS

10.00am	ROCKET X LUNCH	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
11.00am	KWAK HYUNG JOO COLLECTION	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
11.30am	ROMANCHIC	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
1.00pm	ULTIMO	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
2.00pm	MUNSOO KWON	Art Hall 1

SATURDAY OCTOBER 17 CATWALKS		
		Seoul Collection
2.30pm	MEYOOMI	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
4.00pm	SONGZIO	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
4.00pm	THE CENTAUR	Ichon Han River Park - 370-2 Ichon- dong, Yongsan-gu
5.00pm	CARUSO	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
5.30pm	GAZE DE LIN	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
6.00pm	SLING STONE	Lotte Fitin 9F K-Live - 264, Eulji-ro, Jung-gu
7.00pm	SURREAL BUT NICE	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
8.00pm	LUCKY CHOUETTE	Miraero Bridge Seoul Collection

SUNDAY OCTO	BER 18 CATWALKS	
10.00am	LIE	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
11.00am	J KOO	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
11.30am	CHARM'S	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
1.00pm	PUSHBUTTON	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
2.00pm	BEYOND CLOSET	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
2.30pm	YOUSER	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
4.00pm	HEICH ES HEICH	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
5.00pm	ANDY & DEBB	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
5.30pm	BNB12	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
7.00pm	KUMANN YOO HYE JIN	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
8.00pm	BAEMIN X KYE	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
8.30pm	CHEZ HEEZIN	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
8.30pm	HOW AND WHAT	Haus of PBK

MONDAY OCTO	DBER 19 CATWALKS	
10.00am	SUMISUMI	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
11.00am	THE STUDIO K	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
11.30am	TIIKI	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
1.00pm	ARCHE	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
2.00pm	RESURRECTION	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
2.30pm	BLINDNESS	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
3.00pm	LEDOME	Fashion Biz Center Ledome 1F - 251-7, Sindang-dong, Jung-gu
4.00pm	BIG PARK	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
5.00pm	LACRAFT	1F Millstudio - 234, Dasan-ro, Jung- gu
5.00pm	PARTSPARTS IMSEONOC	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
5.30pm	R.SHEMISTE	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
6.00pm	LACRAFT	1F Millstudio - 234, Dasan-ro, Jung- gu
7.00pm	JARRET	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
8.00pm	SUPERCOMMA B	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection

TUESDAY OCT	OBER 20 CATWALKS	
10.00am	MOOHONG	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
11.00am	NOHKE	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
11.30am	GAYEON LEE	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
1.00pm	KYE	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
2.00pm	D. GNAK	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
2.30pm	MÜNN	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
4.00pm	MISS GEE COLLECTION	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
5.00pm	JAIN SONG	Art Hall 1

TUESDAY OCTOBER 20 CATWALKS		
		Seoul Collection
5.30pm	J APOSTROPHE	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
6.30pm	LOW CLASSIC	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
8.00pm	METROCITY	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
8.30pm	HYUNDAI HOME SHOPPING	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection

R 21 CATWALKS	
TI:BAEG	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
S=YZ	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
DAY PARK	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
KAAL E SUKTAE	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
ORDINARY PEOPLE	Art Hall 1 Seoul Collection
PETHIDINE IN PEARL	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
MAG & LOGAN	JW Marriott Dongdaemun Square Seoul - 279, Jongno-gu
SOULPOT STUDIO	Art Hall 2 Seoul Collection
NASTY HABIT	Art Hall 3 Generation Next
FINALE	Art Hall 1 Hera Seoulista Seoul Collection
	TI:BAEG S=YZ DAY PARK KAAL E SUKTAE ORDINARY PEOPLE PETHIDINE IN PEARL MAG & LOGAN SOULPOT STUDIO NASTY HABIT

THURSDAY OCTOBER 22 CATWALKS		
7.00pm	SEWING BOUNDARIES	Common Ground Outdoor Plaza - 13-28 Jayang 4(sa)-dong, Gwangjin- gu